Fast Acting Fuse for DC Application
1000VDC, 250A ~ 600A
Rev.: D
ST381001 Series
Description
 Fast Acting fuse for DC Application (mainly for EV/ESS)
 Stud-mount, optional for other installation
 Execllent DC performance

I
2
t
 I2
t
(A
2
sec)
0.5In Power
loss
(W)
0.8In Power
loss
(W)
Single
ST381001-250 250
1000V 50KA
16500 52000 9 33
ST381001-315 315 24000 77000 12 36
ST381001-350 350 32000 100000 14 45
Twins
ST381001-400 400 55000 140000 15 48
ST381001-500 500 75000 190000 17 60
ST381001-600 600 130000 320000 21 68
* 0.5In Temperature Rise <=50K  0.5
Dimension (mm)
Single
Twins